Politécnico

<4 Castelo Branco

Instituto Politécnico de Castelo Branco, Avenida Pedro Alvares Cabral, Avenida Pedro Alvares Cabral, 12

Escola Superior
de Artes Aplicadas

1° Musica - Canto

Segunda

Terca

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-13.30

12.30-13.00

AReis

Mov.Dr. II, IV, VI

225

S.Kafejian

NSCM II
225

JPDelgado

FAII
227

LCorreia

HEM Il

225

S.Kafejian

AM I
225

NRiabova

Ling. Il 1315

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

JMachado

Ling. Il
1.2.8-Lab4

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00-18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00-20.30

20.30-21.00

21.00-21.30

21.30-22.00

22.00-22.30

22.30-23.00

aSc Horarios



